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Member Name Email Address Telephone 
Ed Kommers – chair ekommers@mcaww.net  206.442.9029 
Chris McCorkle chris.mccorkle@sakconstruction.com 253.604.1100 
Chuck Davis cwdavis@evergreenhealthcare.org  425.899.1970 
Dan Absher Dan.absher@absherco.com  
Darlene Septelka  darlenes@landoncg.com  206.550.0896 
Aleanna Kondelis Alenna.kondelis@seattle.gov  
Gary Rowe growe@wacounties.com 360.753.1886 
Ginger Eagle geagle@washingtonports.org 360.943.0760 
Larry Stevens lwstevens@wwdb.org 253.212.1536 
Linneth Riley Hall Linneth.riley-hall@soundtransit.org  
Mike Purdy mpurdy@mpurdy.com 206.762.2699 
Nancy Deakins Nancy.deakins@dshs.wa.gov 360.902.8161 
David Myers  washbuildingtrades@gmail.com  
Richard Lutz dicklutz@comcast.net 360.867.9443 
Van Collins vcollins@agcwa.com  360.352.5000 
Vince Campanella  vcampanella@lydig.com  509.534.0451 
Olivia Yang olivia.yang@wsu.edu  509.335.1320 
Stan Bowman bowman@aiawa.org  360.943.6012 
Ashley Probart ashleyp@awcnet.org  360.753.4137 ext 133 
Bob Maruska Maruska.B@portseattle.org  206.787.3146 
Chris Hirst christopher.hirst@klgates.com  206.370.8336 
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